Form 16576266
Edition 1
May 2005
Air Die Grinders
HD, HX and HA
Product Information
Especificaciones del producto
Spécifications du produit

1 32 5 6 7 9 10
Form 16576266-Edition 1 3
Product Safety Information
Intended Use:
These Air Die Grinders are designed for grinding, porting, polishing, de-burring, and breaking sharp
edges.
WARNING
• Do not mark any nonmetalic surface of this tool with customer identification codes.  Such action
could affect tool performance.
For additional information refer to Air Die Grinder Product Safety Information Manual Form 04580288.
Manuals can be downloaded from www.irtools.com.
Product Specifications
Model
Free Speed Collet Size
(inch)rpm
HD180RG4 18,000 1/4
HD180RG4C 18,000 1/4
HD180RG4L 18,000 1/4
HD180FG4 18,000 1/4
HD180FG4L 18,000 1/4
HD150RG4 15,000 1/4
HD150FG4 15,000 1/4
HD120RG4 12,000 1/4
HD120RG4L 12,000 1/4
HX180RG4 18,000 1/4
HX180RG4C 18,000 1/4
HX180RG4L 18,000 1/4
HX180FG4 18,000 1/4
HX180FG4L 18,000 1/4
HX150RG4 15,000 1/4
HX120RG4 12,000 1/4
HX120RG4C 12,000 1/4
HA120RG4 12,000 1/4
HA120RG4C 12,000 1/4
HA120RG4L 12,000 1/4
HA90RG4 9,000 1/4